LISTING OF PROPOSERS . Page 1

FOR: RFPS FOR PARKING FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Bid File No.: 9554

Bid Opening: 8/18/2020
PROPOSERS TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT
(In alphabetical order)
1. ACE Parking $13,230,332.00
645 Ash Street
San Diego, CA 92101
2. LAZ Parking $16,414,952.00
3500 Lenox Road NE
Atlanta, GA 30326
3. Pro Park Inc. $9,356,573.24
One Union Place
Hartford, CT 06103
4. Premium Parking $7,069,547.00
601 Poydras St Ste 1500
New Orleans, LA 70130
5. SP Plus Corporation $15,356,051.00
200 E Randolph Street Ste 7700
Chicago, IL 60601
6. Starblast $11,038,750.00

101 Acacia Ave
Solana Beach, CA 92075

Each proposer has agreed to allow the City one hundred and twenty (120) days from
date proposals were opened to accept or reject their proposal.

DREPARTMENT CONCLUSIONS AND RECOMMENDATION:

[ x_JAward a contract in the amount of $ 13.230.33_2.00

to ACE Parking inaccardance with the Selection Committee recommendation.

KFORMBEVALUATIONF ORMRE




LISTING OF PROPOSERS " Page2
FOR: RFPS FOR PARKING FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Bid File No.: 9554

Bid Opening: 8/18/2020
Remarka:

() Reject afl proposals. Reason:

KAFORMS\EVALUA TIONFORMREP



Department Head Approval

nning & Development Director

Date / O( 6/ o0

[X] Approve Dept. Recommendation M/Approve Finance/Purchasing
Recommendation

[] Disapprove (] Disapprove
[_] See Attachment

FINANCE DEPARTME&T

10/20/2020
Purchasnng anag r Date Clty

énaget(or Designee /| Da

Ihitetnl Mg sop
Finance Director Date

KNFORMS\EVALUATIONFORMRFP



